
Cambridge B2 course- Dr. Guido Palmitesta

Days and times: Monday 10-12 / Wednesday 10-12

Number of hours: 40 ore

Start date: 30/9/2024
End date: 9/12/2024
Recommended exam 

date: 13/12/2024 

Course delivery: Online Microsoft Teams 

Teams Code: 878id15

Cambridge B2 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 AUTERI AZZURRA Mon 30/09/24 2

2 AVERAIMO CIRO Wed 02/10/24 2

3 BARILE GIANLUCA Mon 07/10/24 2

4 BASHIR TAHSEEN Wed 09/10/24 2

5 CAPUANO GIUSEPPINA Mon 14/10/24 2

6 CASTIELLO VIVIANA Wed 16/10/24 2

7 CHIAROLANZA VINCENZO Mon 21/10/24 2

8 CORDOVA ANGELA Wed 23/10/24 2

9 CRISTIANO FABIO DANILO Mon 28/10/24 2

10 CUTRO VITTORIO Wed 30/10/24 2

11 D'ANGELO LORENZO Mon 04/11/24 2

12 DE ROSA IRENE Wed 06/11/24 2

13 DE STEFANI FABIANA Mon 11/11/24 2

14 DEL PRETE ANTONIO Wed 13/11/24 2

15 Di Fusco Giorgio Mon 25/11/24 2

16 FALCO FRANCESCO Wed 27/11/24 2

17 FIORILLO MARIA Mon 02/12/24 2

18 FISICHELLA ANDREA Wed 04/12/24 3 (presenza)

19 GAGLIARDI FEDERICA Mon 09/12/24 3 (presenza)

20 GRASSO NICOLA

21 GRIMALDI FABIANA TOT 40



22 HEYNIG ANTONIETTA

23 IORIO LUIGI

24 MAFFETTONE EMMANUEL

25 MARANO LUISA

26 MASSARO GIOCONDA

27 MATTIELLO MANUELA

28 MESCHINO MARTINA 

29 MINERVINI NICOLAS

30 MOCERINO FABIO

31 NAPOLETANO GAETANO

32 ODORE GAETANO

33 PATRUCCO DANIELA

34 PESOLE ALESSANDRA

35 PISAPIA MIRKO

36 RUSSO MASSIMO

37 SAVIANO MARIA

38 SCIMONE CLAUDIA

39 TRAVERSA CARLOTTA

40 VARLESE MARIO

41 ZAZA SALVATORE PIO


